ELECTROLYTIC, Snap-in, 2 pin
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CAPACITORS
80
A range of high CV, high ripple current, aluminium electrolytic capacitors suitable for general purpose use. Housed in compact bodies and fitted
with snap-in pcb terminals on a standard 10mm pitch. Endurance test 2000 hours at 85°C.
N.B. Other values, voltages and can sizes are available to special order.
� General purpose
� High CV
� High ripple current
� Compact body
� Snap-in terminals 10mm pitch
� Endurance test 2000 hours at 85°C
� Maximum temperature 85°C
� Capacitance tolerance 20%
� Leakage current ≤0.01CV
� Body colour Black
NOVER type LS
Specification
Conforms to JIS C5141-1982 Char.W
Endurance test ........................................... 2000 hours at 85°C
Capacitance tolerance ............................... ±20% at 120Hz, 20°C
Ripple current (as listed) ........................... measured at 120Hz, 85°C
(see also multiplier table below)
Operating temperature range .................... -40°C to +85°C (16 ~ 100V)
-25°C to +85°C (200 ~ 450V)
Leakage current ........................................ ≤0.01CV or 3�A
(whichever is greater) after 2 min.
Dia x L are can sizes only. To allow for sleeve add 1.0 to Dia and 2.0 to L
Dimensions (mm)
Vinyl sleeve
6.3L
Dia
Vent
10
ø2
Mounting Holes
Rated voltage 16V 25V 35V 50V 63V 100V dc
Surge voltage 20V 32V 44V 63V 79V 125V dc
Rated voltage 200V 250V 400V 450V dc
Surge voltage 250V 300V 450V 500V dc
Rated voltage 16V 25V 35V 50V 63V 100V dc
Tan � (max)* 0.40 0.30 0.25 0.20 0.15 0.15
Rated voltage 200V 250V 400V 450V dc
Tan � (max) 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15
Dissipation factor (120Hz, 20°C)
Surge voltage capability
Multiplier for ripple current
Frequency coefficient
Freq (Hz)
50 120 1K 10K 20K
Rated Voltage(V)
16 ~ 50 0.95 1.0 1.10 1.15 1.15
63 ~ 100 0.95 1.0 1.16 1.30 1.33
200 ~ 450 0.90 1.0 1.20 1.50 1.55
Temperature coefficient
Temperature
+40 +55 +70 +85
Rated Voltage(V)
(°C)
<200 2.1 1.8 1.5 1.0
≥200 1.7 1.5 1.3 1.0
*Add 0.02 for every 1000�F above 5000�F
For the very latest information and news on the full
range of Nover products available from Anglia,
visit our website :
Alternatively, contact our Sales Desk to discuss
your specific requirements.
PG/0411
ELECTROLYTIC, Snap-in, 2 pin
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CAPACITORS
81
NOVER type LS
Value Ripple Current Dimensions (mm) Manf.
(µF) (A) Dia. x L Part No. Order Code
16 Volt
4700 2.20 22.0  x  25.0 LS1C472MA 054002
6800 2.33 22.0  x  25.0 LS1C682MA 054003
8200 2.56 22.0  x  30.0 LS1C822MB 054053
10000 2.81 22.0  x  30.0 LS1C103MB 054004
15000 3.64 25.0  x  30.0 LS1C153ME 054005
22000 4.44 25.0  x  40.0 LS1C223MG 054006
33000 5.38 30.0  x  45.0 LS1C333MM 054007
25 Volt
4700 2.18 22.0  x  25.0 LS1E472MA 054101
6800 2.56 22.0  x  30.0 LS1E682MB 054102
8200 2.80 22.0  x  35.0 LS1E822MJ 054123
8200 2.86 25.0  x  40.0 LS1E822MG 054103
10000 3.12 22.0  x  40.0 LS1E103MC 054125
10000 3.16 25.0  x  30.0 LS1E103ME 054105
15000 4.00 25.0  x  40.0 LS1E153MG 054106
22000 5.19 30.0  x  40.0 LS1E223MV 054107
35 Volt
3300 2.14 22.0  x  25.0 LS1V332MA 054203
4700 2.24 22.0  x  30.0 LS1V472MB 054224
4700 2.28 25.0  x  25.0 LS1V472MD 054204
6800 2.89 25.0  x  35.0 LS1V682MF 054205
8200 3.33 25.0  x  40.0 LS1V822MG 054255
10000 3.59 25.0  x  40.0 LS1V103MG 054226
10000 3.62 25.0  x  45.0 LS1V103MH 054206
10000 3.70 30.0  x  40.0 LS1V103MV 054216
15000 4.80 30.0  x  45.0 LS1V153MM 054207
22000 6.40 30.0  x  50.0 LS1V223MN 054208
50 Volt
2200 1.93 22.0  x  30.0 LS1H222MB 054303
3300 2.41 22.0  x  30.0 LS1H332MB 054304
4700 3.01 22.0  x  40.0 LS1H472MC 054305
4700 3.01 35.0  x  25.0 LS1H472MS 054315
6800 3.79 25.0  x  40.0 LS1H682MG 054326
6800 3.87 30.0  x  35.0 LS1H682MR 054306
8200 4.42 30.0  x  40.0 LS1H822MV 054356
10000 5.02 30.0  x  40.0 LS1H103MV 054327
10000 5.06 30.0  x  45.0 LS1H103MM 054307
15000 6.44 35.0  x  50.0 LS1H153MZ 054308
63 Volt
2200 2.24 22.0  x  30.0 LS1J222MB 054414
2200 2.30 25.0  x  25.0 LS1J222MD 054424
2200 2.35 25.0  x  30.0 LS1J222ME 054404
3300 2.69 25.0  x  30.0 LS1J332ME 054425
3300 2.73 25.0  x  40.0 LS1J332MG 054405
4700 3.32 25.0  x  40.0 LS1J472MG 054426
4700 3.37 30.0  x  30.0 LS1J472MK 054416
4700 3.42 30.0  x  40.0 LS1J472MV 054406
6800 4.41 30.0  x  40.0 LS1J682MV 054427
6800 4.47 30.0  x  50.0 LS1J682MN 054407
8200 4.90 30.0  x  50.0 LS1J822MN 054428
10000 5.32 35.0  x  40.0 LS1J103MW 054438
10000 5.49 35.0  x  50.0 LS1J103MZ 054408
Value Ripple Current Dimensions (mm) Manf.
(µF) (A) Dia. x L Part No. Order Code
100 Volt
1000 2.10 22.0  x  30.0 LS2A102MB 054504
2200 3.20 30.0  x  40.0 LS2A222MV 054506
3300 4.10 35.0  x  45.0 LS2A332MQ 054507
4700 5.10 35.0  x  40.0 LS2A472MW 054528
4700 5.14 35.0  x  45.0 LS2A472MQ 054508
200 Volt
220 1.10 22.0  x  30.0 LS2D221MB 054703
330 1.48 22.0  x  30.0 LS2D331MB 054734
330 1.50 25.0  x  30.0 LS2D331ME 054724
330 1.50 22.0  x  40.0 LS2D331MC 054704
470 1.86 25.0  x  35.0 LS2D471MF 054725
470 1.90 25.0  x  40.0 LS2D471MG 054705
680 2.36 25.0  x  40.0 LS2D681MG 054736
680 2.40 25.0  x  45.0 LS2D681MH 054726
680 2.44 25.0  x  50.0 LS2D681ML 054706
820 2.69 30.0  x  40.0 LS2D821MV 054756
1000 2.88 35.0  x  30.0 LS2D102MP 054727
1000 3.05 35.0  x  40.0 LS2D102MW 054707
250 Volt
220 1.30 22.0  x  35.0 LS2E221MB 054803
330 1.68 25.0  x  35.0 LS2E331ME 054804
470 2.05 25.0  x  40.0 LS2E471MF 054805
680 2.78 30.0  x  45.0 LS2E681MH 054806
820 3.13 30.0  x  50.0 LS2E821MV 054807
1000 3.50 35.0  x  50.0 LS2E102MW 054808
400 Volt
47 0.50 22.0  x  25.0 LS2G470MA 054902
100 0.72 22.0  x  30.0 LS2G101MB 054904
150 0.95 25.0  x  30.0 LS2G151ME 054905
220 1.23 30.0  x  30.0 LS2G221MK 054926
220 1.25 30.0  x  35.0 LS2G221MR 054906
330 1.61 30.0  x  40.0 LS2G331MV 054927
330 1.68 30.0  x  45.0 LS2G331MM 054907
470 2.10 35.0  x  40.0 LS2G471MW 054928
470 2.15 35.0  x  45.0 LS2G471MQ 054908
450 Volt
47 0.56 22.0  x  25.0 LS2W470MA 054973
100 0.70 25.0  x  35.0 LS2W101MF 054975
150 1.08 25.0  x  40.0 LS2W151MG 054976
220 1.30 30.0  x  45.0 LS2W221MM 054977
330 1.49 35.0  x  45.0 LS2W331MQ 054978
470 1.92 35.0  x  50.0 LS2W471MZ 054979
OTHER VALUES & HIGHER VOLTAGES available to special order.
ELECTROLYTIC, Snap-in, 2 Pin
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CAPACITORS
82
Specification Dimensions (mm)
General purpose aluminium electrolytic capacitors with a 2 pin, snap-in terminal configuration on a standard 10mm pitch. Housed in compact
bodies, the devices are available in a wide range of values and voltages and are endurance tested for 2000 hours at 85°C.
� General purpose
� 2 pin terminal configuration
� Compact body
� Snap-in terminals 10mm pitch
� Endurance test 2000 hours at 85°C
� Capacitance tolerance 20%
� Leakage current ≤3√CV
Dia. x L are can sizes only. To allow for sleeve add 1.0 to Dia. and 2.0 to L
Vinyl sleeve
6.3L
Dia.
Vent
10
ø2
Mounting Holes
Rated voltage 16V 25V 35V 50V 63V 100V 200V 250V 400V 450V 500V dc
Surge voltage 20V 32V 44V 63V 79V 125V 250V 300V 450V 500V 525V dc
Tan δ (max.)* 0.50 0.40 0.35 0.30 0.25 0.20 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.20 0.15
Value Ripple Current Dimensions (mm) Manf. Part No. &
(µF) (A) Dia. x L Order Code
16 Volt
4700 1.60 22  x  20 ECOS1CP472BL
6800 3.15 20  x  25 ECOS1CP682AA
6800 1.80 25  x  20 ECOS1CP682CL
8200 3.47 20  x  30 ECOS1CP822AA
10000 3.78 22  x  30 ECOS1CP103BA
10000 3.78 25  x  25 ECOS1CP103CA
12000 4.52 25  x  25 ECOS1CP123CA
15000 5.26 25  x  30 ECOS1CP153CA
22000 6.10 25  x  35 ECOS1CP223CA
33000 6.84 25  x  50 ECOS1CP333CA
33000 6.84 35  x  30 ECOS1CP333EA
47000 7.47 30  x  50 ECOS1CP473DA
47000 7.47 35  x  40 ECOS1CP473EA
68000 9.05 35  x  50 ECOS1CP683EA
25 Volt
3300 1.60 22  x  20 ECOS1EP332BL
4700 3.05 20  x  25 ECOS1EP472AA
6800 3.47 22  x  30 ECOS1EP682BA
8200 3.57 22  x  30 ECOS1EP822BA
10000 3.78 25  x  30 ECOS1EP103CA
12000 4.10 25  x  35 ECOS1EP123CA
15000 4.63 25  x  40 ECOS1EP153CA
22000 6.10 30  x  40 ECOS1EP223DA
33000 6.84 35  x  40 ECOS1EP333EA
47000 8.00 35  x  50 ECOS1EP473EA
Value Ripple Current Dimensions (mm) Manf. Part No. &
(µF) (A) Dia. x L Order Code
35 Volt
2200 1.40 22  x  20 ECOS1VP222BL
3300 2.73 20  x  25 ECOS1VP332AA
4700 3.26 22  x  30 ECOS1VP472BA
4700 3.26 25  x  25 ECOS1VP472CA
6800 3.68 22  x  35 ECOS1VP682BA
6800 3.68 25  x  30 ECOS1VP682CA
8200 4.00 25  x  35 ECOS1VP822CA
10000 4.42 25  x  40 ECOS1VP103CA
10000 4.42 30  x  30 ECOS1VP103DA
12000 5.05 30  x  35 ECOS1VP123DA
15000 5.57 30  x  40 ECOS1VP153DA
22000 6.10 30  x  50 ECOS1VP223DA
33000 7.15 35  x  50 ECOS1VP333EA
Endurance test ........................................... 2000 hours at 85°C
Capacitance tolerance ............................... ±20% at 120Hz, 20°C
Ripple current (as listed) ........................... measured at 120Hz, 85°C
Dissipation factor (see table below) ........... Tan δ (max.) measured at 120Hz, 20°C
Operating temperature range
16V to 250V............................................ -40°C to +85°C
>250V...................................................... -25°C to +85°C
Leakage current ........................................ ≤3√CV (µA) after 5 min.
Surge voltage capability & dissipation factor
PANASONIC type TS-UP
* For capacitance values >33000µF, add the sum of: Value (µF) - 33000µF
x  0.1
10000µF
Also available to special order :
� Other values
� Other voltages
ELECTROLYTIC, Snap-in, 2 Pin
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CAPACITORS
83
PANASONIC type TS-UP (continued)
Value Ripple Current Dimensions (mm) Manf. Part No. &
(µF) (A) Dia. x L Order Code
50 Volt
1500 1.20 22  x  20 ECOS1HP152BL
2200 2.26 20  x  25 ECOS1HP222AA
3300 2.73 22  x  30 ECOS1HP332BA
4700 3.03 22  x  35 ECOS1HP472BA
4700 3.03 30  x  25 ECOS1HP472DA
6800 3.85 30  x  30 ECOS1HP682DA
8200 4.41 30  x  35 ECOS1HP822DA
10000 4.97 30  x  40 ECOS1HP103DA
10000 4.97 35  x  30 ECOS1HP103EA
12000 5.58 35  x  35 ECOS1HP123EA
15000 6.44 35  x  40 ECOS1HP153EA
22000 7.57 35  x  50 ECOS1HP223EA
63 Volt
1000 1.20 22  x  20 ECOS1JP102BL
1500 1.30 25  x  20 ECOS1JP152CL
2200 2.52 22  x  30 ECOS1JP222BA
2200 2.52 25  x  25 ECOS1JP222CA
3300 4.10 25  x  30 ECOS1JP332CA
4700 4.86 25  x  40 ECOS1JP472CA
4700 4.86 30  x  30 ECOS1JP472DA
6800 5.84 30  x  40 ECOS1JP682DA
6800 5.84 35  x  30 ECOS1JP682EA
8200 6.00 35  x  35 ECOS1JP822EA
10000 6.52 35  x  40 ECOS1JP103EA
12000 7.15 35  x  50 ECOS1JP123EA
100 Volt
470 1.00 22  x  20 ECOS2AP471BL
680 1.61 22  x  25 ECOS2AP681BA
1000 1.96 20  x  35 ECOS2AP102AA
1000 1.96 22  x  30 ECOS2AP102BA
1200 2.31 22  x  35 ECOS2AP122BA
1500 2.57 25  x  30 ECOS2AP152CA
2200 3.14 25  x  40 ECOS2AP222CA
2200 3.14 30  x  30 ECOS2AP222DA
3300 4.06 25  x  50 ECOS2AP332CA
3300 4.06 30  x  40 ECOS2AP332DA
4700 5.13 30  x  50 ECOS2AP472DA
4700 5.13 35  x  40 ECOS2AP472EA
6800 6.60 35  x  50 ECOS2AP682EA
200 Volt
150 0.65 22  x  20 ECOS2DP151BL
220 0.87 25  x  20 ECOS2DP221CL
330 1.56 22  x  30 ECOS2DP331BA
470 1.85 25  x  30 ECOS2DP471CA
680 2.68 25  x  35 ECOS2DP681CA
820 2.93 30  x  35 ECOS2DP821DA
1000 3.25 25  x  50 ECOS2DP102CA
1000 3.25 35  x  30 ECOS2DP102EA
1200 3.50 35  x  35 ECOS2DP122EA
1500 3.87 30  x  50 ECOS2DP152DA
2200 4.92 35  x  50 ECOS2DP222EA
Value Ripple Current Dimensions (mm) Manf. Part No. &
(µF) (A) Dia. x L Order Code
250 Volt
120 0.45 22  x  20 ECOS2EP121BL
150 0.65 25  x  20 ECOS2EP151CL
220 1.17 22  x  30 ECOS2EP221BA
330 1.75 22  x  35 ECOS2EP331BA
330 1.10 35  x  20 ECOS2EP331EL
470 2.11 25  x  40 ECOS2EP471CA
470 2.11 30  x  30 ECOS2EP471DA
680 2.50 25  x  50 ECOS2EP681CA
820 2.77 35  x  35 ECOS2EP821EA
1000 3.32 30  x  50 ECOS2EP102DA
1000 3.32 35  x  40 ECOS2EP102EA
1200 3.53 35  x  45 ECOS2EP122EA
1500 4.04 35  x  50 ECOS2EP152EA
400 Volt
47 0.25 22  x  20 ECOS2GP470BL
68 0.69 22  x  25 ECOS2GP680BA
82 0.83 20  x  30 ECOS2GP820AA
100 0.92 22  x  30 ECOS2GP101BA
120 1.02 25  x  30 ECOS2GP121CA
150 1.16 25  x  30 ECOS2GP151CA
220 1.49 25  x  40 ECOS2GP221CA
220 1.49 30  x  30 ECOS2GP221DA
330 1.90 30  x  40 ECOS2GP331DA
330 1.90 35  x  35 ECOS2GP331EA
470 2.39 35  x  45 ECOS2GP471EA
560 2.69 35  x  50 ECOS2GP561EA
450 Volt
33 0.20 22  x  20 ECOS2WP330BL
47 0.29 25  x  20 ECOS2WP470CL
68 0.76 22  x  30 ECOS2WP680BA
82 0.83 22  x  30 ECOS2WP820BA
100 0.93 25  x  30 ECOS2WP101CA
120 1.04 25  x  30 ECOS2WP121CA
150 1.19 25  x  40 ECOS2WP151CA
220 1.55 25  x  50 ECOS2WP221CA
220 1.55 30  x  40 ECOS2WP221DA
330 2.01 30  x  50 ECOS2WP331DA
330 2.01 35  x  40 ECOS2WP331EA
470 2.53 35  x  50 ECOS2WP471EA
500 Volt
47 0.63 22  x  25 ECOS2HP470BA
56 0.70 22  x  30 ECOS2HP560BA
68 0.78 25  x  25 ECOS2HP680CA
82 0.88 25  x  30 ECOS2HP820CA
100 0.99 25  x  35 ECOS2HP101CA
120 1.13 25  x  40 ECOS2HP121CA
150 1.29 30  x  35 ECOS2HP151DA
180 1.38 30  x  40 ECOS2HP181DA
220 1.50 30  x  45 ECOS2HP221DA
270 1.76 35  x  40 ECOS2HP271EA
330 1.99 35  x  45 ECOS2HP331EA
For the very latest information and news on the full
range of Panasonic products available from Anglia,
visit our website :
Alternatively, contact our Sales Desk to discuss
your specific requirements.
PG/0415
ELECTROLYTIC, Snap-in, 2 Pin, 105°C
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CAPACITORS
84
Offering a high temperature capability of 105°C and an endurance of 2000 hours, the LH aluminium electrolytic snap-in capacitor range is
designed for applications where ambient conditions may exceed the operating specification of the general purpose LS series. The most popular
values are listed on the opposite page with other values and voltages being available to special order. Supplied loose.
� High temperature 105°C
� High CV
� High ripple current
� Snap-in terminals Standard 10mm pitch
� Endurance 2000 hours at 105°C
� Capacitance tolerance 20%
� Leakage current ≤0.01CV
� Body colour Grey
NOVER type LH
Specification
NO ER
Conforms to JIS C5141-1982 Char.W
Endurance test ........................................... 2000 hours at 105°C
Capacitance tolerance ............................... ±20% at 120Hz, 20°C
Ripple current (as listed) ........................... measured at 120Hz, 105°C
(see also multiplier table below)
Operating temperature range .................... -40°C to +105°C (16 ~ 100V)
-25°C to +105°C (200 ~ 400V)
Leakage current ........................................ ≤0.01CV or 3�A
(whichever is greater) after 2 min.
Dia x L are can sizes only. To allow for sleeve add 1.0 to Dia and 2.0 to L
Vinyl sleeve
6.0 ±1L
Dia
Vent
10
ø2
Mounting Holes
Rated voltage 16V 25V 35V 50V 63V 100V 200V 400V dc
Tan � (max.)* 0.40 0.30 0.25 0.20 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15
Rated voltage 16V 25V 35V 50V 63V 100V 200V 400V dc
Surge voltage 20V 32V 44V 63V 79V 125V 250V 450V dc
Dissipation factor (120Hz, 20°C)
Surge voltage capability
Multiplier for ripple current
Dimensions (mm)
Frequency coefficient
Freq (Hz)
50 120 1K 10K 20K
Rated Voltage (V)
16 ~ 50 0.95 1.0 1.10 1.15 1.15
63 ~ 100 0.95 1.0 1.16 1.30 1.33
200 ~ 400 0.90 1.0 1.20 1.50 1.55
Temperature coefficient
Temperature (°C) +40 +55 +70 +85 +105
Factor 2.7 2.5 2.1 1.7 1.0
*Add 0.01 for every 1000�F above 5000�F
ELECTROLYTIC, Snap-in, 2 Pin, 105°C
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CAPACITORS
85
NOVER type LH
Value Ripple Current Dimensions (mm) Manf.
(µF) (A) Dia. x L Part No. Order Code
16 Volt
4700 1.60 22.0  x  25.0 LH1C472MA 055002
6800 1.75 22.0  x  25.0 LH1C682MA 055003
8200 2.00 22.0  x  30.0 LH1C822MB 055053
10000 2.10 22.0  x  30.0 LH1C103MB 055004
22000 3.36 25.0  x  45.0 LH1C223MH 055006
33000 4.30 30.0  x  45.0 LH1C333MM 055007
25 Volt
4700 1.61 22.0  x  30.0 LH1E472MB 055101
6800 2.00 22.0  x  40.0 LH1E682MC 055104
6800 2.09 25.0  x  30.0 LH1E682ME 055102
8200 2.34 25.0  x  35.0 LH1E822MF 055123
10000 2.61 25.0  x  40.0 LH1E103MG 055105
22000 4.04 30.0  x  45.0 LH1E223MM 055107
35 Volt
3300 1.57 22.0  x  30.0 LH1V332MB 055203
4700 2.02 25.0  x  30.0 LH1V472ME 055204
6800 2.31 25.0  x  40.0 LH1V682MG 055205
8200 2.73 25.0  x  45.0 LH1V822MH 055255
10000 3.04 25.0  x  45.0 LH1V103MH 055226
10000 3.05 25.0  x  50.0 LH1V103ML 055206
22000 4.92 35.0  x  50.0 LH1V223MZ 055208
50 Volt
2200 1.60 22.0  x  35.0 LH1H222MJ 055303
3300 1.97 25.0  x  35.0 LH1H332MF 055304
4700 2.43 25.0  x  40.0 LH1H472MG 055305
6800 3.30 30.0  x  40.0 LH1H682MV 055306
8200 3.60 30.0  x  45.0 LH1H822MM 055356
10000 4.05 30.0  x  50.0 LH1H103MN 055307
63 Volt
2200 1.75 25.0  x  30.0 LH1J222ME 055404
3300 2.33 25.0  x  40.0 LH1J332MG 055405
4700 2.86 30.0  x  40.0 LH1J472MV 055406
6800 3.65 30.0  x  50.0 LH1J682MN 055407
8200 4.04 35.0  x  50.0 LH1J822MZ 055527
10000 4.48 35.0  x  50.0 LH1J103MZ 055408
100 Volt
1000 1.47 22.0  x  30.0 LH2A102MB 055504
2200 2.53 25.0  x  50.0 LH2A222ML 055514
2200 2.55 30.0  x  40.0 LH2A222MV 055506
3300 3.30 35.0  x  45.0 LH2A332MQ 055507
4700 3.80 35.0  x  50.0 LH2A472MZ 055508
200 Volt
220 0.83 22.0  x  25.0 LH2D221MA 055723
220 1.00 22.0  x  30.0 LH2D221MB 055703
330 1.20 25.0  x  30.0 LH2D331ME 055704
470 1.44 25.0  x  35.0 LH2D471MF 055705
680 1.76 25.0  x  45.0 LH2D681MH 055706
820 2.11 30.0  x  40.0 LH2D821MV 055756
1000 2.40 35.0  x  40.0 LH2D102MM 055707
400 Volt
47 0.32 22.0  x  25.0 LH2G470MA 055902
100 0.62 22.0  x  35.0 LH2G101MJ 055904
150 0.75 22.0  x  40.0 LH2G151MC 055905
150 0.85 25.0  x  40.0 LH2G151MG 055925
220 1.24 30.0  x  40.0 LH2G221MV 055906
330 1.47 30.0  x  50.0 LH2G331MN 055907
470 1.87 35.0  x  50.0 LH2G471MZ 055908